.......... ristorante

materapruma

CARTA DEI VINI



BOLLICINE ITALIANE

STEFANAGO
V.S.Q. Ancestrale Rosé
Pinot Noir

NICOLA GATTA

Brut 30 Lune Ombra
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Blanc De Noir 70 Lune

Pinot Noir

Rose De Noir Nature 60 Lune
Pinot Noir

DERBUSCO CIVES

Franciacorta DOCG Brut Blanc De Blancs
Chardonnay

Franciacorta DOCG Rosé

Pinot Noir

CASA CATERINA
Spumante Metodo Classico Brut Nature ‘36’
Chardonnay

CAMILLUCCI

Franciacorta DOCG Brut Nature Ammonites
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot blanc

Franciacorta DOCG Brut Nature Ammonites Rosée
Pinot Noir

RICCI CURBASTRO

Franciacorta Extra Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Franciacorta Saten Brut Millesimato
Chardonnay

Franciacorta Rose Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Franciacorta Dosaggio Zero Gualberto
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

TASI
Prosecco DOC Millesimato
Glera

DANIELE PICCININ
Lessini Durello DOC Epoché
Durella

FONTANA FREDDA
Alta Langa DOCG 159

Pinot Noir

FABIO PERRONE
Alta Langa DOCG Brut Nature
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay

FEDERICO MENCARONI

Verdicchio dei castelli di Jesi DOP
Spumante Metodo Classico Brut Nature
Verdicchio

2015

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

2015

2015

S.a.

S.a.

2019

2010

S.a.

2014

2022

2020

2007

2019

2019

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Lombardia

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Veneto

Veneto

Piemonte

Piemonte

Marche

€ 40,00

€ 45,00

€75,00

€ 75,00

€ 55,00
€ 65,00

€ 50,00

€ 45,00
€ 55,00

€ 45,00

€ 40,00

€ 45,00

€ 65,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€45,00

€45,00

€40,00



ALTEMASI

Trento DOC

Chardonnay

Trento DOC Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir

Trento DOC Rose
Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Trento DOC Pas Dose
Chardonnay Pinot noir
Trento DOC Riserva Graal
Chardonnay Pinot noir

CANTINA FERRARI - LUNELLI
Trento DOC Perlé
Chardonnay

Trento DOC Perlé Bianco 0,75
Chardonnay

Trento DOC Perlé Rosé
Pinot noir, Chardonnay

Trento DOC Perlé Zero
Chardonny

Trento DOC Perlé Nero
Pinot Noir

Trento DOC Perlé Nero
Pinot Noir

Trento DOC Riserva Lunelli
Chardonnay

Giulio Ferrari

Chardonnay

Giulio Ferrari

Chardonnay

Giulio Rosé

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

BALDESSARI
Spumante Metodo Classico Sine
Chardonnay

BOLLICINE ESTERE

BRUNO PAILLARD

Champagne AOC Premiere Cuvée
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Champagne AOC Dosaggio Zero

Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Champagne AOC Rose
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

SECONDE SIMON

Champagne Grand Cru Brut Rose Variation
Pinot Noir

BOLLINGER
Champagne AOC Special Cuvée

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

2020
2018
S.a.

2014

2017

2016
2014
2016
2011
2010
2008
2015
2009
2010
2009

S.a.

S.a.
S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino

Trentino

Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino

Trentino

Trentino

Montagne di Reims
Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

€ 40,00
€60,00
€ 45,00
€ 55,00

€ 85,00

€ 55,00
€70,00
€95,00
€90,00
€110,00
€120,00
€120,00
€ 330,00
€ 300,00
€ 350,00

€ 40,00

€100,00
€110,00
€130,00

€110,00

€120,00



JACQUESSON
Champagne AOC Extra-Brut Cuvée 746

Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

LOUIS ROEDERER
Champagne AOC Crystal
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

CHARLES HEIDSIECK
Champagne AOC Brut Réserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

LANSON
Champagne AOC Rose Label Brut Rosé

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

GUY CHARLEMAGNE

Champagne Grand Cru Blanc De Blancs Reserve Brut

Chardonnay

AGRAPART & FILS
Champagne AOC Les 7 Crus
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Champagne AOC Terroirs
Chardonnay

PASCAL AGRAPART
Champagne AOC Mineral Grand Cru
Chardonnay

GUIBORAT
Champagne Grand Cru Thétys
Chardonnay

AIMERY

Blanquette de Limoux Méthode Traditionelle

Mauzac, Chenin, Cardonnay

ERIC THILL
Cremant du Jura AOC Cuvee Adrian
Chardonnay

DOMAINE RUET
Cremant de Bourgougne AOC Blanc
Chardonnay

MAISON LOU DUMONT

Cremant de Bourgougne AOC
Chardonnay

Cremant de Bourgougne AOC Rose
Pinot Noir

2018

2014

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

2018

2020

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

2015

2015

Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

Montagne di Reims

CoOte des Blancs

Cote des Blancs

CoOte des Blancs

Cote des Blancs

Cote des Blancs

Languedoc-Roussillon

Jura

Borgogna

Borgogna

Borgogna

€140,00

€600,00

€110,00

€75,00

€110,00

€140,00

€ 160,00

€ 250,00

€100,00

€ 35,00

€ 45,00

€ 40,00

€ 50,00

€ 50,00



ANDRE BEAUFORT

Alice Beaufort

Pinot Noir

Champagne AOC Brut Réserve Polisy
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ERICK SCHREIBER
Champagne Brut Tradition
100% Pinot Noir

FRANCIS ORBAN
Champagne AOC Brut Réserve Vielles Vignes
Pinot Meunier

Champagne AOC Brut Rose

Pinot Meunier

DOM PERIGNON

Champagne AOC Vintage
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Champagne AOC Vintage
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

GONET-MEDEVILLE

Champagne AOC Rose Premier Cru
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

DEUTZ
Champagne AOC Brut Classic

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

PASCAL LEJEUNE

Champagne Extra Brut Métonymie
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

ROULOT FOURNIER

Champagne Brut Cuvée Millésimé
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

RAUMLAND

Riesling Sekt Brut

Riesling

Cuvee Katharina Brut Nature
Pinot Blanc, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

BIANCHI REGIONALI

VALLE REALE
Trebbiano DOC
Trebbiano DOC Vigna di Popoli

DE FERMO
Pecorino DOC Don Carlino

2014

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

2008
2013

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

2012

2018
2016

2022
2015

2022

Borgogna

Cote des Bar

Cote des Bar

Valle della Marna

Valle della Marna

Valle della Marna

Valle della Marna

Valle Della Marna

Valle della Marna

Valle della Marna

Valle della Marna

Germania

Germania

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

€ 60,00

€140,00

€100,00

€ 80,00

€90,00

€ 800,00
€ 500,00

€90,00

€90,00

€90,00

€140,00

€70,00
€70,00

€ 30,00
€ 60,00

€ 40,00



D’ALESIO
Montonico DOC

Pecorino Superiore DOC

Trebbiano d'’Abruzzo DOC Tenuta del Professore
Colline Pescaresi IGT Molesto

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Montonico

TIBERIO

Trebbiano DOC

Pecorino IGP

Trebbiano DOP Fontecanale

EMIDIO PEPE
Trebbiano DOC
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo DOC

VALENTINI
Trebbiano DOC

FEUDO ANTICO
Passerina DOC Tullum
Pecorino IGP Casadonna

FONTEFICO
Pecorino Superiore La Canaglia
Pecorino Superiore La Foia

LA VALENTINA
Trebbiano superiore DOC Spelt

MASCIARELLI - CASTELLO DI SEMIVICOLI
Pecorino DOC
Trebbiano DOC

BIANCHI NAZIONALI

RADOAR

Vigneti Delle Dolomiti IGT Etza
MUller Thurgau

ELENA WALCH

Vigna Castel Ringberg Alto Adige DOC
Sauvignon

Alto Adige DOC Kastelaz

GewdUrztraminer

MANINCOR
Bianco Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT La Manina
Pinot Bianco, Chardonnay, Sauvignon

LIESELEHOF
Mitterberg IGT

Gewdirztraminer

2020
2019
2014
2020

2022
2022
2016

2016
2020

2018

2021
2014

2020
2018

2021

2023
2015

2018

2021

2022

2023

2017

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

€ 30,00
€ 35,00
€ 50,00
€ 25,00

€ 35,00
€ 35,00
€180,00

€120,00
€100,00

€180,00

€ 30,00
€70,00

€ 30,00
€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00
€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 35,00

€ 50,00

€ 30,00

€ 50,00



WASSERERHOF
Sudtirol DOC
Sauvignon

Sudtirol DOC
Pinot Grigio

MASO THALER

Manzoni Bianco Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

Riesling, Pinot Bianco
Alto Adige DOC

Sauvignon

TIEFENBRUNNER

Alto Adige DOC Thurmof
Chardonnay

Alto Adige DOC Merus

Pinot Bianco

TENUTA SCHWEITZER
Alto Adige DOC Riserva Tschaupp
Chardonnay

NALS MARGREID
Alto Adige DOC Sirmian

Pinot Bianco
Levit GewUlrztraminer
Gewdlrztraminer

TOBLINO
Trentino DOC Foll
Chardonnay

MASO CANTAGHEL
Trentino DOC Vigna Caselle

Gewdlrztraminer

MASUT DA RIVE
Venezia Giulia IGT
Ribolla Gialla

Isonzo del Friuli DOC
Pinot Grigio

LE VIGNE DI ZAMO
Colli Orientali Del Friuli DOC

Sauvignon

BRANDINI
Langhe Arneis DOC Le Margherite

Arneis

BERTANI
Soave Vintage DOC

Garganega

MUNI-DANIELE PICCININ
Bianco Veneto IGT
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Durella

2019

2018

2022

2019

2023

2022

2020

2020

2022

2018

2023

2022

2019

2019

2023

2019

2018

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Trentino

Trentino

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Piemonte

Veneto

Veneto

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€30,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 35,00

€ 40,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 25,00



PATRIZIA CADORE
Lugana DOC Riserva

Turbiana

LEONARDO BUSSOLETTI
Bianco Umbria IGT 05035

Grechetto, Trebbiano Spoletino

GUIDO COCCI GRIFONI
Offida DOCG

Pecorino

SARTARELLI
Verdicchio Castello Di Jesi DOC Tralivio

Verdicchio

CAVALIER PEPE
Fiano di Avellino DOCG Brancato
Fiano

QUINTODECIMO

Irpinia DOC Via del Campo
Falanghina

Greco di Tufo DOCG Giallo d'Arles
Greco

Fiano di Avellino DOCG Exultet

Fiano

TERRA COSTANTINO
Etna DOC De Aetna

Carricante, Catarratto, Minella

ALDO VIOLA
Terre Siciliane IGT Biancoviola
Grillo, Catarratto, Grecanico

EMILIO SCIACCA - ETNA WINES
Biancopiglio Rock
Carricante, Catarratto, Grecanico

LONGARICO
Terre Siciliane IGT Nostrale
Catarratto

2016

2021

2014

2019

2015

2017

2023

2020

2017

2017

2022

2020

BIANCHI ESTERI

TENUTA J. HOFSTATTER
Dr. Fischer Saarburger Alte Reben
Riesling

NIK WEIS ST. URBANS-HOF

2017

Mosel Wiltinger Riesling QbA Feinherb Kabinett Alte Reben 2018

Riesling
Mosel QbA - VDP Trocken

Riesling

2023

Lombardia

Umbria

Marche

Marche

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Mosel

Mosel

Mosel

€ 30,00

€ 25,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 35,00

€ 65,00

€ 65,00

€ 65,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 25,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 35,00



DOMAINE CHAVEAU
Pouilly-Fumé AOC La Charmette

Sauvignon Blanc

MASSON-BLONDELET
Pouilly- Fume AOC Les Pierres de Pierre
Sauvignon Blanc

FRANCOIS LE SAINT
Pouilly-Fumé AOC
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre AOC

Sauvignon Blanc

DOMAINE BONNET-HUTEAU

Muscadet Sévre et Maine AOC Les Bonnets Blancs

Melon de Bourgogne

HENRY BOURGEOIS
Sancerre ASC Pure
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre ASC Pure
Sauvignon Blanc

ALAIN ROBERT
Vouvray AOC Empreinte
Chenin Blanc

Vouvray AOC Ammonites

DOMAINE GRIVOT-GOISOT
Bourgogne Aligoté AOC
Aligoté

MICHEL MAGNIEN
Coteaux Bourguignons ACBC
Chardonnay

ROY-PREVOSTAT
Chablis Ter CrU Les Lys
Chardonnay

VINCENT BOUZEREAU
Mersault AOC
Chardonnay

Cote d'Or AOC
Chardonnay

DUBOIS & FILS
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits AOC
Chardonnay

ALAIN GEOFFROY
Chablis Premiere Cru Vau-Ligneau
Chardonnay

2022

2019

2020

2022

2022

2019

2022

2022

2022

2022

2018

2011

2021

2022

2020

2020

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgougne

Bourgougne

€ 35,00

€ 60,00

€ 45,00

€ 50,00

€ 30,00

€ 70,00

€ 60,00

€ 35,00

€45,00

€ 30,00

€ 55,00

€ 90,00

€100,00

€ 55,00

€ 45,00

€ 50,00



MARK KREYDENWEISS
Alsace AOC Kritt
Pinot Blanc Auxerrois

MARJAN SIMCIC
Goriska Brda Cru Selection
Ribolla Gialla

TEGERNSEERHOF
Federspiel Wachau DAC

Veltliner Wachau

NALS MARGREID
Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT
Merlot, Pinot Nero, Lagrein

MANINCOR

ROSATI

Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT La Rose de Manincor

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Nero, Petit Verdot, Lagrein, Tempranillo, Syrah

FRECCIAROSSA
Oltrepo’ Pavese DOC Margherita
Pinot Nero

AZIENDA AGRICOLA | FORESTIERI
Girotondo Rosato IGT
Sangiovese, Malvasia Bianca

VALLE REALE
Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC Sant'Eusanio
Montepulciano

MASCIARELLI
Cerasuolo DOC Superiore Villa Gemma
Montepulciano

CATALDI MADONNA
Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC Pie delle Vigne
Montepulciano

PIETRANTONJ
Cerasuolo DOC Superiore Cerano
Montepulciano

2017

2021

2018

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

Alsace

Brda Slovenia

Austria

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Lombardia

Toscana

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

€ 35,00

€ 40,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 25,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 50,00

€ 25,00



TIBERIO
Cerasuolo DOC
Montepulciano

DE FERMO
Cerasuolo DOC Le Cince
Montepulciano

GRACI
Etna DOC
Nerello Mascalese

ROSSI ABRUZZESI

VALLE REALE

Montepulciano DOC
Montepulciano DOC Sant'Eusanio
Montepulciano DOC San Calisto

LA VALENTINA
Montepulciano DOC Riserva Spelt
Montepulciano DOC Riserva Binomio

TIBERIO
Montepulciano DOP Archivio
Montepulciano DOP Collevota

FONTEFICO
Montepulciano DOC La Cocca di Casa
Montepulciano DOC Titinge

D'ALESIO

2022

2021

2022

2021
2019
2015

2020
2019

2017
2014

2019
2017

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC Riserva Tenuta del Professore 2015

EMIDIO PEPE

Montepulciano DOC
Montepulciano DOC
Montepulciano DOC

DE FERMO
Montepulciano DOC Prologo

MASCIARELLI

Montepulciano DOC Marina Cvetic

Rosso IGT Terre Aquilane Castello di Semivicoli
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Montepulciano

CATALDI MADONNA
Montepulciano DOC Malandrino

2017
2020
2021

2017

2019
2018

2022

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Sicilia

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Abruzzo

€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00
€ 35,00
€75,00

€ 40,00
€ 50,00

€90,00
€ 200,00

€ 30,00
€40,00

€ 60,00

€140,00
€ 100,00
€80,00

€ 50,00

€ 50,00
€ 30,00

€ 30,00



ROSSI NAZIONALI

ELIO OTTIN

Valle D'Aosta DOC
Pinot Nero

Valle D'Aosta DOC
Fumin

ELENA WALCH
Lagrein DOC

Lagrein

Alto Adige DOC Ludwig
Pinot Nero

NALS MAGREID
Alto Adige/Sudtirol DOC Sand

Lagrein

HOFSTATTER
Alto Adige IGT Meczan
Pinot Nero

MANINCOR
Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT Reserve del Conte

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Lagrein
Alto Adige DOC Mason
Pinot Nero

MASO THALER
Alto Adige DOC
Pinot Nero

KOLLERHOF
Alto Adige DOC Mazon

Pinot Nero

MASI
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Riserva Costasera
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

TASI
Valpolicella DOC Superiore
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Oseleta

BERTANI

Ripasso DOC

Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Merlot
Amarone della ValPolicella DOC
Corvina, Rondinella

MUNI DANIELE PICCININ
Veneto IGP Muni

Pinot Nero

2022

2020

2023

2019

2022

2023

2022

2020

2017

2022

2016

2019

2020

2012

2020

Valle D'Aosta

Valle D'Aosta

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

€ 40,00

€ 45,00

€ 30,00

€ 55,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€ 60,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 70,00

€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€ 200,00

€ 65,00



FRECCIAROSSA
Oltrepo’ Pavese DOC Giorgio Odero

Pinot Nero

MAURO VEGLIO
Barolo DOCG Arborina
Nebbiolo

BORGOGNO

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC

Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC No Name
Nebbiolo

Barolo DOCG

Nebbiolo

Barolo DOCG Riserva

Nebbiolo

PARUSSO
Langhe DOC Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

BORGOGNO RIVATA
Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Bricot
Nebbiolo

MASSOLINO
Langhe DOC Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

SOCRE
Barbaresco DOCG
Nebbiolo

CHIARA CONDELLO
Romagna DOC Sangiovese Predappio
Sangiovese

GUADO AL MELO
Bolgheri DOC Rute
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

ORNELLAIA
Toscana IGT Le Volte dell'Ornellaia
Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

MILANESI 1823

Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva
Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo
Toscana IGT Virginem
Sangiovese

PAOLO E LORENZO MARCHIONNI
Toscana IGT Rossovigliano
Sangiovese

2017

2018

2022

2019

2013

2006

2021

2020

2022

2019

2019

2021

2022

2016

2017

2018

Lombardia

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Emilia Romagna

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

€ 55,00

€ 80,00

€ 40,00

€ 50,00

€ 150,00

€ 300,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 35,00

€ 60,00

€ 30,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 70,00

€180,00

€ 30,00



GORELLI
Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Sangiovese

RIDOLFI

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Sangiovese

CAPARSA
Chianti Classico DOCG

Sangiovese

MARCHESI ANTINORI

Chianti Classico DOCG Peppoli
Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah

Tignanello

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

PATRIZIA CENCIONI

Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Ofelio

Sangiovese

GRATTAMACCO
Bolgheri DOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlort, Sangiovese
Bolgheri DOC Superiore

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlort, Sangiovese

FRESCOBALDI
Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG Vigna Montesodi

Sangiovese

AZIENDA AGRICOLA FRA | MONTI
Vino rosso Una al Giorno
Merlot

PIETRACUPA

Campania Aglianico IGT Quirico
Aglianico

Taurasi DOCG

Aglianico

VESPA VIGNAIOLI
Puglia IGT Helena

Nero di Troia

MASSERIA LI VELI
Salento IGT Askos

Susumaniello

MORELLA
Salento IGT Mezzanotte
Primitivo

2020

2016

2017

2019

2022

2020

2021

2018

2022

2019

2018

2021

2018

2015

2015

2021

2020

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Lazio

Campania

Campania

Puglia

Puglia

Puglia

€ 55,00

€90,00

€ 80,00

€ 35,00

€ 30,00

€ 200,00

€ 35,00

€ 80,00

€ 45,00

€140,00

€ 65,00

€ 35,00

€ 40,00

€ 60,00

€ 80,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00



SPIRITI EBBRI
Calabria IGT Cotidie Rosso 2017

Magliocco Dolce e Canino, Gaglioppo, Greco Nero, Merlot, Syrah

ALDO VIOLA
Terre Siciliane IGT Guarini Plus 2015
Syrah

TERRA COSTANTINO
Etna DOC De Aetna 2020
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

ROSSI ESTERI

MARC KREYDENWEISS
Alsace AOC Pinot Boir 2018
Pinot Noir

HOUBLIN VERNIN
Bourgogne Coulanges La Vineuse ABC Migé 2020

Pinot Noir

NICOLAS ROSSIGNOL
Bourgougne AOC 2019
Pinot Noir

DAVID DUBAND

Morey-Saint-Denis AOC 2019
Pinot Noir
Gevrey-Chambertin AOC 2019
Pinot Noir

VINCENT BOUZERAU

Cote d'OR AOC 2021
Pinot Noir
Mersault AOC 2021
Pinot Noir

COFFINET-DUVERNAY
Chassagne-Montrachet AOC Les Voillenots 2019
Pinot Noir

DOMAINE BERGERET
Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Beaune ABC 2018
Pinot Noir

HENRI BOILLOT
Bourgogne ABC 2020

Pinot Noir

Calabria

Sicilia

Sicilia

Alsace

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgougne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

€ 30,00

€ 45,00

€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€ 40,00

€ 65,00

€ 120,00

€140,00

€ 55,00

€70,00

€ 70,00

€ 65,00

€ 65,00



AIME BLOUZARD
Bourgogne AOP
Pinot Noir

MICHEL MAGNIEN
Morey St. Denis

Pinot Noir

DOMAINE DUSEIGNEUR

Cotes du Rhone AOP La Goutte du Seigneur
Syrah, Grenache

Chateauneuf du Pape AOP Matteo

Grenache, Syrah

CHATEAU DE LA SELVE
Vin de France Petit Selve
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

BARTON B&G
Bordeaux ABC Thomas Bardon Reserve Rouge
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

CHATEAU CAMINO SALVA
Haut-Médoc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

CHATEAU VIEUX CLOS
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec

VINS ET VIGNOBLES DOURTHE
Saint Estéphe AOC Chateau le Boscq

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2021

2017

2020

2020

2022

2019

2016

2014

2018

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Cotes du Rhoéne

Cotes du Rhone

Cotes de I'Ardéche

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

€ 40,00

€120,00

€ 35,00

€ 70,00

€ 30,00

€ 35,00

€ 45,00

€ 55,00

€75,00



